MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY
P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF June 2019
bae] _oay | tme ] gl | speaker/ Guine
GUEST LECTURE o I

27/6/2019 [Wednesday Il:OO 10 2:00 PM ll‘mtnl hypertension [ ":;":m_"__’f'___::;h_m__’__

: LECTURES SO
5/6/2019 Wednesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Urinary Diversion and bladder substitiutions __f_)rmf'f_ff‘:s:. Jabsargrar |
26/6/2019  [Wednesday  1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Management of Right iliac fossa Mass Dr. R. N. Bharadwa)

JOURNAL CLUB
4/6/2019  [Tuesday 1:00 t0 2:00 PM  [Dr. Omkar Patil Or A0 Jaona
11/6/2019  [Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Dr. Dravina Shetty D [Pravk toas b
18/6/2019  |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Dr. Atef Baakza Dl Shamiar Sone
25/6/2019 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM [Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal Dr. Sandesn Gawate
STUDENT SEMINAR
3/6/2019 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Managment of Meckel's diverticulum - Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Sarmadhan Kanirsagar
10/6/2019 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM [Surgical site infection- Dr. Jaiswal Dr. Sudhir Dube
17/6/2019 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Management of Splenic trauma -Dr. Omkar Patil Dr.R. N. Bhzradwz
24/6/2019 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM [Management of testicular malignancy- Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Rohan Vzlsangear
CASE PRESENTATION
7/6/2019 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushin Pandya /Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal Dr. Nikhil Phadie
14/6/2019 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Harsh Trivedi / Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Dnyzneshwar Ghaczs
21/6/2019 |[Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Chetan Rathod / Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Keyur Gutte
'28/6/2019 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Gopi Mishra /Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Rzhul Kashide
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE

5/6/2019 Wednesday  [2:00 to 4:00 PM [Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiclogy
12/6/2019 |[Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
19/6/2019 |Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM [Radiology Dept of Radiology
26/6/2019 |Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM Pathology Dept. of Pathology )

/ENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
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Dr. Sudhir Dube Dr. Sachh Naik

Prof. & Head
Department of surgery

Professor in Surgery
PG Incharge
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